PHYSICIAN’S SIGNATURE
Ordering Information
Expanded  Mounted Product Code Introducer Nominal RBP
Stent Diameter Stent Length for catheter working length of: Compatibility Pressure
[ mm] [ mm] 80 cm 120 cm [ F ] [ atm] [ atm]
18 EV06181CD EV06182CD 6 8 14
6 26 EV06261CD EV06262CD 6 8 14
36 EV06361CD EV06362CD 6 8 14
18 EV07181CD EV07182CD 6 8 14
26 EV07261CD EV07262CD 6 8 14
7
36 EV07361CD EV07362CD 6 8 14
56 EV07561CD EV07562CD 6 8 14
18 EV08181CD EV08182CD 6 8 14
26 EV08261CD EV08262CD 6 8 14
8
36 EV08361CD EV08362CD 6 8 14